2 0 0 6  C A T A L O G
M U S I C / C O M M U N I C A T I O N  S Y S T E M S   |   8 - O H M  S P E A K E R S   |   A I R V A C  C E N T R A L  V A C U U M S
A Linear Home Technologies Brand
MC111M Communication System
This versatile, high-performance residential system lets you communicate throughout your
entire home – up to 9 rooms plus 2 doors (each door speaker’s doorbell button sounds a unique
chime).  The MC111M lets you communicate to all rooms simultaneously – and monitor
occupants in their rooms.

allergy-causing agents as well as noise.
To protect you from dirt, dust, dust
mites, pet dander and other pollutants,
AirVac utilizes two-stage air filtration
within the power unit. This power unit
is generally located away from living
areas keeping them pollution free.
Both the EPA and the National
Lung Association call this a definite
health benefit. Bottom access to
an ergonomic bucket design
makes it easier to remove
collected home debris.
800.421.1587 • www.purelypowerful.com      11
Red Series Bagless Central Vacuum System
AVR3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118        537       to .1 micron      6 gal         3,000
AVR7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118        551       to .1 micron      6 gal         7,500
AVR12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122        570       to .1 micron      6 gal        12,000
AVR24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124        627       to .1 micron      6 gal        12,000
Motor Type           Water Lift     Air Flow    Air Watts         Filtration               Waste         Home Sq. Ft.
              (in H2O)       (CFM)         (peak)                  Capacity            (up to)
AirVac's sleek new modular design
reduces your storage and shipping

provide an upgrade solution for existing vacuum
customers. With four models each in both the
Platinum and Red Series, consumers can choose
either bagged or bagless systems for homes ranging
in size from 3,000 to 12,000 square feet.
• Superior Cleaning - high-effi ciency, two-stage
    fi ltration media for a cleaner, healthier home.
• Improved Air Quality - power unit exhausts outside
   living area so dust & dirt doesn’t recirculate
• High Performance - high air watt rating while
   maintaining low operating noise
• Bottom Access - easy removal of collected debris.
• Intake Ports on Either Side - allows more fl exibility
   in installation.
Platinum Series Bagged Central Vacuum System
AVP3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118        537       to .1 micron     5.2 gal         3,000
AVP7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118        551       to .1 micron     5.2 gal         7,500
AVP12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122        570       to .1 micron     5.2 gal       12,000
AVP24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124        627       to .1 micron     5.2 gal        12,000
Motor Type           Water Lift     Air Flow    Air Watts         Filtration               Waste         Home Sq. Ft.
              (in H2O)       (CFM)         (peak)                  Capacity            (up to)
Platinum Series Model (bagged)
Red Series Model (bagless)